
�

�

CHINTATHIRIPET  

BUS STOPPING BUS TIMINING 

HINDU 6.40 

CHINATATHRIPET 6.45 

CMDA OFFICE 6.50 

COMMISIONER OFFICE  6.55 

DASPRAKASH  7.00 

CHAMIERS ROAD 7.05 

MUMMY DADDY  7.07 

CHINTAMANI 7.11 

ROUNDTANA 7.14 

BLUE STAR 7.17 

THIRUMANGALAM  7.20 

WEST DEPO  7.23 

LUCAS 7.27 

KORATTUR 7.30 

AMBATUR  7.40 

AVADI 7.55 

COLLEGE 8.10 

  �


